

ITEM NO.6+7

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2393-2395 OF 2012

M/S PATRAKAR PRAKASHAN P.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VANDANA AWATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2267-2279 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5223 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 4467 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K. N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 25.07.2014

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar