

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).2393-2395/2012

M/S PATRAKAR PRAKASHAN P.LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VANDANA AWATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A.Nos.2267-2279/2012, 5223/2012 & 4467/2012

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.G.N. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the appellants shall inform
this Court about the amount payable in pursuance of the
impugned order.

List the matters on 5th September, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.31
17:04:13 IST
Reason: