

SECTION-XV

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2393-95 OF 2012 WITH CA Nos. 2267-2279/12,
5223/12 & 4467/12

M/S PATRAKAR PRAKASHAN P.LTD.& ANR. ETC.ETC. ...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

VANDANA AWATHY ETC. ...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The appeals above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 25.07.14, when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following order:

"The learned counsel for the appellants shall inform this Court about the amount payable in pursuance of the impugned order. List the matters on 5th September, 2014."

It is submitted that in pursuance of order quoted above, counsel for the Appellants has not filed any document regarding the amount so far.

Service is complete in all the appeals above-mentioned.

Original Record has been received in all the appeals above-mentioned except CA Nos. 2267-79/12.

The appeals above-mentioned are listed before Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 3rd day of September, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR